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11 FE COLLEGE STAFFING FIGURES (HEADCOUNT) 2015-16

College Name

College Number 1003453

STAFF WORKING LESS THAN 10% FTE SHOULD BE EXCLUDED

To be returned to SFC by 21 October 2016

ERROR REPORT

Male 18 5 0 32 55
Female 15 15 0 56 86
Male 61 11 0 50 122
Female 117 22 0 126 265
Male 71 5 1 42 119
Female 107 8 2 70 187
Male 16 6 0 19 41
Female 25 4 1 17 47
Male 166 27 1 143 337
Female 264 49 3 269 585

£15,000 or 

less

£15,001 to 

£20,000

£20,001 to 

£30,000

£30,001 to 

£50,000

£50,001 to 

£75,000

£75,001 to 

£100,000

greater than 

£100,000

£15,000 or 

less

£15,001 to 

£20,000

£20,001 to 

£30,000

£30,001 to 

£50,000

£50,001 to 

£75,000

£75,001 to 

£100,000

greater than 

£100,000

£15,000 or 

less

£15,001 to 

£20,000

£20,001 to 

£30,000

£30,001 to 

£50,000

£50,001 to 

£75,000

£75,001 to 

£100,000

greater 

than 

£100,000

Male 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 118 0 0 0 0 0 2 119 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 103 1 0 0 0 0 1 104 1 0 0
Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Male 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 42 0 0 0 0 0 2 43 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 153 1 0 0 0 0 2 155 1 0 0
Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 0
Female 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 37 1 0 0 0 0 11 37 1 0 0
Male 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 160 0 0 0 0 0 4 162 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 256 2 0 0 0 0 3 259 2 0 0

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 0

Female 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 37 1 0 0 0 0 11 37 1 0 0

Male 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 12 53 21 7 1 0 1 12 55 21 7 1 0

Female 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 76 23 4 2 1 3 5 77 23 4 2 1

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Female 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 4 0 0 0 0 1 10 4 0 0 0

Male 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 17 0 0 0 0 3 3 18 0 0 0 0

Female 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 31 12 59 4 0 0 0 31 12 60 4 0 0 0

Male 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 5 4 0 0 0 3 11 5 4 0 0 0

Female 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 19 9 2 0 0 0 4 19 10 2 0 0 0

Male 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 15 70 21 7 1 0 4 15 73 21 7 1 0

Female 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 34 17 135 27 4 2 1 34 17 137 27 4 2 1

Male 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 5 4 0 0 0 3 11 5 4 0 0 0

Female 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 20 18 6 0 0 0 4 20 20 6 0 0 0

£15,000 or 

less

£15,001 to 

£20,000

£20,001 to 

£30,000

£30,001 to 

£50,000

£50,001 to 

£75,000

£75,001 to 

£100,000

greater than 

£100,000

£15,000 or 

less

£15,001 to 

£20,000

£20,001 to 

£30,000

£30,001 to 

£50,000

£50,001 to 

£75,000

£75,001 to 

£100,000

greater than 

£100,000

£15,000 or 

less

£15,001 to 

£20,000

£20,001 to 

£30,000

£30,001 to 

£50,000

£50,001 to 

£75,000

£75,001 to 

£100,000

greater 

than 

£100,000

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 119 0 0 0 0 0 2 119 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 103 1 0 0 0 0 1 104 1 0 0
Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 43 0 0 0 0 0 2 43 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 152 1 0 0 0 0 2 155 1 0 0
Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 0
Female 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 36 1 0 0 0 0 11 37 1 0 0

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 162 0 0 0 0 0 4 162 0 0 0

Female 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 255 2 0 0 0 0 3 259 2 0 0

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 0 0

Female 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 36 1 0 0 0 0 11 37 1 0 0

Male 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 11 54 20 7 1 0 1 12 55 21 7 1 0

Female 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 76 23 4 2 1 3 5 77 23 4 2 1

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 4 0 0 0 0 1 10 4 0 0 0

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 17 0 0 0 0 4 3 17 0 0 0 0

Female 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 30 12 59 5 0 0 0 30 12 60 5 0 0 0

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 11 6 3 0 0 0 3 11 6 3 0 0 0
Non-Teaching

Full-time

Permanent

Temporary

Part-time

Permanent

Temporary

Teaching

Full-time
Permanent

Temporary

Part-time
Permanent

Temporary

Total

Permanent

Temporary

Table 3:  Staff headcount by 

mode of employment (FT, PT), 

terms of employment 

(perm/temp), gender, disability 

and salary range

Mode of employment Terms of employment Gender

Staff with disability No disclosed disability Total

Salary Salary Salary

Non-Teaching

Full-time
Permanent

Temporary

Part-time
Permanent

Temporary

Total
Permanent

Temporary

Teaching

Full-time
Permanent

Temporary

Part-time
Permanent

Temporary

Total

Permanent

Temporary

Table 2:  Staff headcount by 

mode of employment (FT, PT), 

terms of employment 

(perm/temp), gender, ethnicity 

(BEM/Other) and salary range

Mode of employment Terms of employment

Black and ethnic minority Other ethnicity Total
Salary Salary Salary

Gender

Ethnicity

Table 1: All staff (headcount) by 

age range, gender and 

employment category 

(teaching/senior 

management/other)

Age range (years of age) Gender

Employment category

Total

There are currently 0 Errors

  

  

36 to 50

51 to 60

greater than 60

Teaching
Senior 

management
Other Total

Permanent Temporary

Up to 35
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Female 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 19 9 2 0 0 0 4 19 10 2 0 0 0

Male 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 14 71 20 7 1 0 5 15 72 21 7 1 0

Female 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 33 16 135 28 4 2 1 33 17 137 28 4 2 1

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 11 6 3 0 0 0 3 11 6 3 0 0 0

Female 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 20 19 6 0 0 0 4 20 20 6 0 0 0

Full-Time Part-Time Total Full-Time Part-Time Total Full-Time Part-Time Total

TQFE, TQ Secondary, TQ 

Primary, PGDE (adult 

literacies) or equivalent

207 145 352 0 25 25 207 170 377

Other TQ not equivalent to 

TQFE/Secondary/Primary/P

GDE (adult literacies)

6 27 33 0 9 9 6 36 42

Formal qualification but not 

teacher trained
12 24 36 0 26 26 12 50 62

No formal qualification 2 7 9 0 16 16 2 23 25

TQFE, TQ Secondary, TQ 

Primary, PGDE (adult 

literacies) or equivalent

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Other TQ not equivalent to 

TQFE/Secondary/Primary/P

GDE (adult literacies)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Formal qualification but not 

teacher trained
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No formal qualification 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TQFE, TQ Secondary, TQ 

Primary, PGDE (adult 

literacies) or equivalent

207 145 352 0 25 25 207 170 377

Other TQ not equivalent to 

TQFE/Secondary/Primary/P

GDE (adult literacies)

6 27 33 0 9 9 6 36 42

Formal qualification but not 

teacher trained
12 24 36 0 26 26 12 50 62

No formal qualification 2 7 9 0 16 16 2 23 25

PLEASE REFER TO GUIDANCE NOTES FOR DETAILS OF THESE QUALIFICATIONS

Lecturer and above

Table 4:  Teaching staff 

(headcount) by grade ('lecturer 

and above' and 'instructor or 

equivalent'), terms of 

employment (perm/temp) and 

mode of employment (FT, PT).

Teaching grade Teaching qualification

Instructor or equivalent

Total

Terms of Employment by Mode of Employment
Permanent Temporary Permanent and Temporary

Non-Teaching Part-time

Temporary

Total

Permanent

Temporary


