11 FE COLLEGE STAFFING FIGURES (HEADCOUNT) 2015-16

College Name	Glasgow Clyde College	•
College Number	1003453	

STAFF WORKING LESS THAN 10% FTE SHOULD BE EXCLUDED To be returned to SFC by 21 October 2016

ERROR REPORT	There are currently 0 Errors	

				Emp	oloyment catego	ry					
	Age range (years of age)	Gender	Tea	ching	Senior		32 55 56 86 50 122 126 265 42 119 70 187 19 41 17 47				
Table 1: All staff (headcount) by			Permanent	Temporary	management	Other	Total				
age range, gender and	Up to 35	Male	18	5	0						
employment category	CP to 33	Female	15	15	0	56					
(teaching/senior	36 to 50	Male	61	11	0						
management/other)	30 10 30	Female	117	22	0	126	265				
management/other)	51 to 60	Male	71	5	1	42					
	51 to 60	Female	107	8	2	70					
	greater than 60	Male	16	6	0	19					
	greater than oo	Female	25	4	1	17					
	Total	Male	166	27	1	143	337				
	Total	Female	264	49	3	269	585				

														Ethnicity										-
Table 2: Staff headcount by						Black an	d ethnic mi	nority						Other ethnicit	y						Total			
mode of employment (FT, PT),							Salary							Salary							Salary			
terms of employment (perm/temp), gender, ethnicity (BEM/Other) and salary range	Mode of employment	Terms of employment	Gender	£15,000 or less	£15,001 to £20,000	£20,001 to £30,000	£30,001 to £50,000	£50,001 to £75,000	£75,001 to £100,000	greater than £100,000	£15,000 or less	£15,001 to £20,000	£20,001 to £30,000	£30,001 to £50,000	£50,001 to £75,000	£75,001 to £100,000	greater than £100,000	£15,000 or less	£15,001 to £20,000	£20,001 to £30,000	£30,001 to £50,000	£50,001 to £75,000	£75,001 to £100,000	than
		Permanent	Male	0	() ()	1 ((0	(0	2	118	,	0	0	0	0	2	119		0	0
	Full-time		Female	0	() () 1	(9	0	(0	1	103	3 1	0	0	0	0	1	104	1	. 0	1 0'
		Temporary	Male Female	0	() () (0	(0	0	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1 0	0
Teaching Part-time		Permanent	Male Female	0	() () 1		(0	(0	2	42 153	2 0	0	0	0	0	2	43		0	0
	Tem	Temporary	Male Female	0	() () (0 0		0	11	100	5 0 7 1	0	0	0	0	11	16		A O	0
	Total	Permanent	Male Female	0	0		2	2 (0 0	i i	0	4	160 256		0 0	0	0	0	4	162		j	0
		Тота о тот	Male	0	0) () () (0	(0	11	16		0	0	0	0	11	16	0	, 0	0
		Temporary	Female	0	() 1	() ((0	(0	10	37	7 1	. 0	0	0	0	11	37	1	. 0	0
		Permanent	Male Female	0	() 2	2 (0 0	1	12	53 76	21	7	1 2	0	1 3	12	55 77		7	1 2	2 1
	Full-time	Temporary	Male	0	() () (0	(0	0	() 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1			Female Male	0	() 1	() (0	3	3	17	() (0	0	3	3	18	0	0) (0
	n	Permanent	Female	0	() 1	. () ((0	31	12	59	4	1 0	0	0	31	12	60		0	0	0
Non-Teaching	Part-time	Temporary	Male	0	1	1 () () ((0	3	10	5	4	1 0	0	0	3	11	5	4	0	0	0
		- r 7	Female Male	0	() 1	((0	4	19	9	21	2 0	0	0	4	19	73		0	0	0
		Permanent	Female	0	() 2				0	34	15	135	21		2	1	34	13	137		4	1 2	2 1
	Total Total	Male		0	1	1 0				0	3	10	5	4	1 0	0	0	3	11	5	4	0	0	0
	_	Temporary	Female	0	0) 2	2 () ((0	4	20	18	6	5 0	0	0	4	20	20	6	0	0	0

						Staff v	vith disabilit	ty					No	disclosed disab	ility			Total						
Table 3: Staff headcount by mode of employment (FT, PT),							Salary							Salary							Salary			
terms of employment (17,117), terms of employment (perm/temp), gender, disability and salary range	Mode of employment	Terms of employment	Gender	£15,000 or less	£15,001 to £20,000	£20,001 to £30,000	£30,001 to £50,000	£50,001 to £75,000	£75,001 to £100,000		£15,000 or less	£15,001 to £20,000	£20,001 to £30,000	£30,001 to £50,000	£50,001 to £75,000	£75,001 to £100,000		£15,000 or less	£15,001 to £20,000	£20,001 to £30,000	£30,001 to £50,000	£50,001 to £75,000	£75,001 to £100,000	greater than £100,000
	Full-time	Permanent	Male Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	119	0	0	0	0	0	2	119 104		. 0	0
	run-time	Temporary	Male Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Teaching Pa	Part-time	Permanent	Male Female	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	2	2 43 2 152	0	0	0	0	0	2 2	43 155	0	. 0	0
		Temporary	Male Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11 10	16	0	0	0	0	0	11 11	16 37	0	. 0	0
	I	Permanent	Male Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	162		0	0	0	0	4	162 259		0	0
	Total	Temporary	Male Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11 10	16	0	0	0	0	0	11 11	16		0	0
		_	Male	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	11	54	20	7	1	0	1	12	55	21	7	1	0
	Full-time	Permanent	Female	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	3	4	76	23	4	2	1	3	5	77		4	2	1
Ful	T dif-time	Temporary	Male Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		D	Male	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	3	17	0	0	0	0	4	3	17	0	0	0	0
Non-Teaching	Part-time	Permanent	Female	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	30	12	59	5	0	0	0	30	12	60	5	0	0	0
Non readining	i are-time	Тотости	Male	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	11	6	3	0	0	0	3	11	6	3	0	0	0

			1 Chipotaty	Female	0	()	1 (0	0	0	4	19	9	2	0	0	0	4	19	10	2	0	0	0
			Permanent	Male	0	1	Į.	1 1	1 0	0	0	5	14	71	20		1	0	5	15	72	21	7	1	0
	Total	Total		Female	0	1		2 (0	0	0	33	16	135	28	4	2	1	33	17	137	28	4	2	1
		Total	Temporary	Male	0	(0 (0	0	0	3	11	6	3	0	0	0	3	11	6	3	0	0	0
				Female	0	(1 (0	0	0	4	20	19	6	0	0	0	4	20	20	6	0	0	0

			l		Terms o	f Employme	nt by Mode	of Employme	ent		
	Teaching grade	Teaching qualification		Permanent			Temporary				nporary
			Full-Time	Part-Time	Total	Full-Time	Part-Time	Total	Full-Time	Part-Time	Total
Table 4: Teaching staff (headcount) by grade ('lecturer		TQFE, TQ Secondary, TQ Primary, PGDE (adult literacies) or equivalent	207	145	352	0	25	25	207	170	371
	Lecturer and above	Other TQ not equivalent to TQFE/Secondary/Primary/P GDE (adult literacies)	6	27	33	0	9	9	6	36	170 377
		Formal qualification but not teacher trained	12	24	36	0	26	26	12	50	6.
		No formal qualification	2	7	9	0	16	16	2	23	2
		TQFE, TQ Secondary, TQ Primary, PGDE (adult literacies) or equivalent	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
and above' and 'instructor or equivalent'), terms of employment (perm/temp) and mode of employment (FT, PT).	Instructor or equivalent	Other TQ not equivalent to TQFE/Secondary/Primary/P GDE (adult literacies)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
mode of employment (11,11).		Formal qualification but not teacher trained	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
		No formal qualification	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
		TQFE, TQ Secondary, TQ Primary, PGDE (adult literacies) or equivalent	207	145	352	0	25	25	207	170	37'
	Total	Other TQ not equivalent to TQFE/Secondary/Primary/P GDE (adult literacies)	6	27	33	0	9	9	6	36	4:
		Formal qualification but not teacher trained	12	24	36	0	26	26	12	50	6.
		No formal qualification	2	7	9	0	16	16	2	23	2.

PLEASE REFER TO GUIDANCE NOTES FOR DETAILS OF THESE QUALIFICATIONS